BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 23.09.2024,

SR.
No.

01

02

03

04
05
06
07
08
09

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

CASE No.

ID No.111/2023

ID No.310/2022

ID No.02/2016

ID No.228/2018
ID No.233/2018
ID No.188/2020
ID No.189/2020
ID No.193/2019

ID No.198/2019

ID No. 63/2007
ID No. 35/2018
ID No. 27/2018
ID No. 28/2018
ID No. 29/2018
ID No. 95/2018
ID No. 96/2018
ID No.195/2019
ID No.197/2019
ID No.325/2021
ID No.144/2022
ID No.106/20M

ID No. 64/2015
ID No. 65/2015
ID No. 22/2018

ID No. 23/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

General Secretary, AEU

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Pawan Kumar Saini

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

DIAL, CELEBI & BR Power

R.M.L. Hospital

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

General Secretary, BSNL Asthai
karamchari Sangh

Sh. Vinesh Kumar

Sh. Raju

Sh. Naresh

Sh. Nagender Maurya
Sh. Jagdish

Sh. Vidhyanand
EVIDENCE

Sh. Ramesh Kumar & Ors.
Sh. Maniram

Sh. Goverdhan Soni

Sh. Satish Bhopat

Ms. Gita Rathore

Mrs. Sunita

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar

Sh. Mumtaz Ahmad

Sh. Shiv Shankar Singh
Sh. Neeraj Kumar Singh
Sh. Manoj Kumar & 29 Ors.
The General Secretary
Sh. Naresh Paswan

Sh. Ajay Shah

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.

B.S.N.L.

National Technical Research Org.
National Technical Research Org.
National Technical Research Org.
National Technical Research Org.
N.B.C.C. & Anr.

N.B.C.C. & Anr.

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.
D.IA.L & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
N.B.C.C. & Anr.

N.B.C.C. & Anr.

Paytm Payment Bank & Ors.
Army Battle Honours Mess
D.LAL. & Ors.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.
Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.&Ors.
Sh. Varun Kumar

Sh. Shahid Khan

REMARKS



26 |ID No. 24/2018 Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. Sh. Ajay Kumar

27 D No. 25/2018 Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. Sh. Ravi Kumar

28 D No. 26/2018 Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. Sh. Vinod Kumar

29 D No. 97/2018 Mrs. Sudesh Kapoor Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
ARGUMENTS

30 D No. 33/2013 The General Secretary Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable

31 D No. 11/2015 Sh. Balram State Bank of India

32 ID No. 33/2015 Sh. Raj Nath Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.

33 D No. 35/2015 Sh. Visheswar Singh Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.

34 D No.187/2015 Sh. Ramjeet Singh Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.

35 |ID No.189/2015 Sh. Bhavnath Pal Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.

36 |ID No. 55,2023 The General Secretary, Fed. Of Metal &  Metal & Minerals Trading

Minerals Trading Corp.

Corporation




