## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

## CAUSE LIST DATED 23.09.2024,

## HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	CASE No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	Name of Respondent	REMARKS
		CLAIM STATEMENT		
01	ID No.111/2023	General Secretary, AEU	DIAL, CELEBI & BR Power	
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
02	ID No.310/2022	Sh. Pawan Kumar Saini	R.M.L. Hospital	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION		
03	ID No.02/2016	General Secretary, BSNL Asthai karamchari Sangh	B.S.N.L.	
04	ID No.228/2018	Sh. Vinesh Kumar	National Technical Research Org.	
05	ID No.233/2018	Sh. Raju	National Technical Research Org.	
06	ID No.188/2020	Sh. Naresh	National Technical Research Org.	
07	ID No.189/2020	Sh. Nagender Maurya	National Technical Research Org.	
08	ID No.193/2019	Sh. Jagdish	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	
09	ID No.198/2019	Sh. Vidhyanand	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	
		EVIDENCE		
10	ID No. 63/2007	Sh. Ramesh Kumar & Ors.	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.	
11	ID No. 35/2018	Sh. Maniram	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
12	ID No. 27/2018	Sh. Goverdhan Soni	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
13	ID No. 28/2018	Sh. Satish Bhopat	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
14	ID No. 29/2018	Ms. Gita Rathore	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
15	ID No. 95/2018	Mrs. Sunita	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
16	ID No. 96/2018	Sh. Akhilesh Kumar	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
17	ID No.195/2019	Sh. Mumtaz Ahmad	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	
18	ID No.197/2019	Sh. Shiv Shankar Singh	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	
19	ID No.325/2021	Sh. Neeraj Kumar Singh	Paytm Payment Bank & Ors.	
20	ID No.144/2022	Sh. Manoj Kumar & 29 Ors.	Army Battle Honours Mess	
21	ID No.106/2011	The General Secretary	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
22	ID No. 64/2015	Sh. Naresh Paswan	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
23	ID No. 65/2015	Sh. Ajay Shah	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.&Ors.	
24	ID No. 22/2018	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	Sh. Varun Kumar	
25	ID No. 23/2018	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	Sh. Shahid Khan	

26	ID No. 24/2018	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	Sh. Ajay Kumar	
27	ID No. 25/2018	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	Sh. Ravi Kumar	
28	ID No. 26/2018	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	Sh. Vinod Kumar	
29	ID No. 97/2018	Mrs. Sudesh Kapoor	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
		ARGUMENTS		
30	ID No. 33/2013	The General Secretary	Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable	
31	ID No. 11/2015	Sh. Balram	State Bank of India	
32	ID No. 33/2015	Sh. Raj Nath	Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.	
33	ID No. 35/2015	Sh. Visheswar Singh	Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.	
34	ID No.187/2015	Sh. Ramjeet Singh	Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.	
35	ID No.189/2015	Sh. Bhavnath Pal	Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.	
36	ID No. 55/2023	The General Secretary, Fed. Of Metal & Minerals Trading Corp.	Metal & Minerals Trading Corporation	